
University Senate 2022-2023 

Class Year Name Term Ends Department College Office Location 
Phone Extension 

E-mail address 

2022-01 Sucheta Ahlawat May 2025 Management and Marketing College of Business and 
Public Management HYN 203 sahlawat @kean.edu 

2022-02 Consuelo Bonillas May 2025 Physical Education/Recreation 
Women's and Gender Studies 

Health Profession s & Human 
Services HH-404 cbonilla@kean.edu 

2022-03 Sharon Boyd-Jackson May 2025 Psychology College of Liberal Arts EC-226E sharonj@kean.edu 

2022-04 Matthew Halper May 2025 Music Conservatory College of Liberal Arts PA-114 
7-4337 halper@kean.edu 

2022-05 Walter Mack May 2025 Registrar Enrollment Management A-l FL 
7-3293 wmack@kean.edu 

2022-06 Judy Pena May 2025 ESL ESL Program CAS-302 jpena@kean.edu 

2022-07 Nicole Rodriguez May 2025 Community Standards/ Student 
Conduct 

Community Standards/ 
Student Conduct MSC-317 nrodrigu@kean.edu 

2022-08 Andrea Rosa May 2025 Registrar Enrollment Management A-1FL 
7-3112 arosa@kean.edu 

2022-09 Gail Verdi May 2025 Elementary & Bilingual 
Education Education HH-210 gverdi@kean.edu 

2022-10 Jane Webber May 2025 Counselor Education Nathan Weiss Graduate 
College 

EC-305 
7-5952 jwebber@kean.edu 

2021-01 Charles Boateng May 2024 Political Science College of Liberal Arts J-103C 
7-3997 cboateng@kean.edu 

2021-02 David Brandwein May 2024 Psychology- Doctoral Studies Nathan Weiss Graduate 
College 

EC-125D 
7-5878 dbrandwe@kean.edu 

2021-03 Ronald Dowdell May 2024 College of Education College of Education HH-448 
7-3756 rdowdell@kean.edu 

2021-04 Rachel Evans May 2024 Theatre Conservatory College of Liberal Arts VE-411 
7-4429 revans@kean.edu 

2021-05 Daniel Gover May 2024 English Department College of Liberal Arts CAS-327 
7-0386 dgover@kean.edu 

2021-06 Don Marks May 2024 Psychology - Doctoral Studies Nathan Weiss Graduate 
College 

EC-135 
7-5882 domarks@kean.edu 

2021-07 Marguerite Mayhall May 2024 History College of Liberal Arts VE-438 
7-4399 mmayhall@kean.edu 



2021-08 Dina Rosen May 2024 Early Childhood/Family Studies College of Education HH-418 
7-3779 drosen@kean.edu 

2021-09 Benito Sanchez May 2024 Accounting & Finance College of Business and 
Public Management 

HYN-404K 
7-4222 bsanchez@kean.edu 

2021-10 Ana Wetzel May 2024 Financial Aid Office Enrollment Management A-lFL 
7-3194 wetzela@kean.edu 

2020-01 Craig Anderson May 2023 Nancy Thompson Library 
learning Commons 

Nancy Thompson Library 
Learning Commons 

L-l5t  
7-4602 cjanders@kean.edu 

2020-02 Ray DiVirgilio May 2023 Athletic Training Nathan Weiss Graduate 
College 

NAAB-236 
7-6166 divirgir@kean.edu 

2020-03 Craig Donovan May 2023 Public Administration College of Business and 
Public Management 

J-302A 
7-4032 cpdonova@kean.edu 

2020-04 David Farrokh May 2023 Business & Public Management College of Business and 
Public Management 

HYN103D 
7-4109 dfarrokh@kean.edu 

2020-05 Aaron Gubi May 2023 Psychology- Doctoral Studies Nathan Weiss Graduate 
College 

EC-125C 
7 -5868 gubia@kean.edu 

2020-06 Luis Martinez May 2023 Health and Human Performance College of Education D-217  
7-0660 lmartine@kean.edu 

2020-07 Pablo Pintado-Casas May 2023 World Languages College of Education J-334 C  
7-3958 pcasas@kean.edu 

2020-08 Robyn Roebuck May 2023 Kean@ Skylands Kean@ Skylands KS-Lodge-107  
7-1612 rroebuck@kean.edu 

2020-09 Jack Sargent May2023 Communication College of Liberal Arts CAS-424 
7-0467 jsargent @kean.edu 

2020-10 Veysel Yucetepe May 2023 Graduate Management Studies College of Business and Public 
Management 

Gl-226 
7-4762 vyucetep@kean.edu 

2022-23 Glynnis Tan May 2023 Student Representative Student Government  tangly@kean.edu 

 


